Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
ECD1 Series
LED Specular Reflector Commercial Recessed Donwlight
Features
- 4inch and 6inch recessed commercial LED downlight with white ring specular reflector is ideal for a wide

=New Construction frame for 4” or 6” .
Optional Accessories
Ordering Guide      Example:ECD1-4INUW-5CCT
Fixture Type Size Wattage CCT
ECD1 4IN
 = 4INCH
6IN
=6INCH
UW
=Wattage Selectable
4”- 6W/9W/12W
6” - 12W/17W/22W
5CCT
=5 Color Temp. Adjustable
ECD1 Series
LED Specular Reflector Commercial Recessed Donwlight
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Product Information
4INCH
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY
12W 1159lm 97lm/W
9W 893lm 99lm/W
6W 628lm 104lm/W
ECD1 Series
LED Specular Reflector Commercial Recessed Donwlight
6INCH
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY
22W 2194lm 99lm/W
17W 1694lm 99lm/W
12W 1296lm 108lm/W
4inch
6inch
4 21/64”(110mm)
6 19/64” (160mm)
SIZE HOLE SIZEHOLE SIZE
LUTRON LEGRAND
RMJS-8T-DV-B
Diva DVSTV
MS-Z101-WH RH4FBL3PW
RECOMMENDED DIMMER
DVSTV-WH
HIGH
MEDIUM
LOW
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
2700K            4000K        3000K           3500K
2700K
3000K
    5000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
Selectable CCT
Products view
Selectable wattage
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
New Construction Frame
SKU: CDFRAME-01
-New construction frame for 4” and  6”  downlight
New Construction Frame:
ECD1 Series
LED Specular Reflector Commercial Recessed Donwlight